Staff Contacts

Class Tutor Teacher
1A Nerissa Davies
2A Zoe Bathgate

2B Jennifer Keir

3A Jonathan Thompson
3B Christine Clark
Class Tutor Teacher

4.1 lain Stewart

4.2 Gordon McDermott
4.3 Rosey Steele

5.1 Jay Hart

5.2 James Brown

5.3 Alison Downey

6.1 Belinda Cook

6.2 Anna Divers

Management Contacts

S1-3 — Ms Mendenhall

S4 — Mrs Lindsay

S5 — Mr Henderson

S6 — Mrs McDonald




KEY DATES
S1 Pupils
6/10/23
8/11/23
7/2/24
26/3/24

30/5/24

S3 Pupils
14/9/23
6/10/23
28/11/23
18/1/24
22/2124

13/5/24

S5 Pupils
16/11/23
6/2/24
22/2/24

19/3/24

ADDITIONAL DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Settling in report

Open afternoon

S1 Café

S1 individual consultations

Full report

S3 Open afternoon
Settling in report

S3 Café

Parent’s Evening
Course Choice Event

S3 Reports issued

S5 full report
Parent’s evening
Course Choice Event

Senior phase tracker issued

S2 Pupils
6/10/23
15/11/23
24/1/24
16/4/24

30/5/24

S4 Pupils
16/11/23
18/1/24
22/2/24

19/3/24

S6 Pupils
16/11/23
20/11/23
6/2/24
22/2/124
18/3/24
19/3/24

Parent Council Meetings: 27" Sept, 6™ Dec, 12" March, 16™ May

Dress Down Days: 6™ Oct, 22™ Dec, 9" Feb, 28" March, 28" June

Christmas Fayre: 8" Dec

Settling in report

Open afternoon

S2 Cafe

S2 Individual consultations

Full report

Full report
Parent’s Evening
Course Choice Event

Senior phase tracking report issued

S6 Full report

Snr phase transition meetings begin
Parent’s Evening

Course Choice Event

Snr phase transition meetings

Senior phase tracking issued



