Staff Contacts

Class	Tutor Teacher	
1A	Nerissa Davies	
2A	Zoe Bathgate	
2B	Jennifer Keir	
3A	Jonathan Thompson	
3B	Christine Clark	

Class	Tutor Teacher
4.1	Iain Stewart
4.2	Gordon McDermott
4.3	Rosey Steele
5.1	Jay Hart
5.2	James Brown
5.3	Alison Downey
6.1	Belinda Cook
6.2	Anna Divers

Management Contacts
S1-3 – Ms Mendenhall
S4 – Mrs Lindsay
S5 – Mr Henderson
S6 – Mrs McDonald

KEY DATES

KEI DAILS			
S1 Pupils		S2 Pupils	
6/10/23	Settling in report	6/10/23	Settling in report
8/11/23	Open afternoon	15/11/23	Open afternoon
7/2/24	S1 Café	24/1/24	S2 Cafe
26/3/24	S1 individual consultations	16/4/24	S2 Individual consultations
30/5/24	Full report	30/5/24	Full report
S3 Pupils		S4 Pupils	
14/9/23	S3 Open afternoon	16/11/23	Full report
6/10/23	Settling in report	18/1/24	Parent's Evening
28/11/23	S3 Café	22/2/24	Course Choice Event
18/1/24	Parent's Evening	19/3/24	Senior phase tracking report issued
22/2/24	Course Choice Event		
13/5/24	S3 Reports issued		
S5 Pupils		S6 Pupils	
16/11/23	S5 full report	16/11/23	S6 Full report
6/2/24	Parent's evening	20/11/23	Snr phase transition meetings begin
22/2/24	Course Choice Event	6/2/24	Parent's Evening
19/3/24	Senior phase tracker issued	22/2/24	Course Choice Event
		18/3/24	Snr phase transition meetings
		19/3/24	Senior phase tracking issued

ADDITIONAL DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Parent Council Meetings: 27th Sept, 6th Dec, 12th March, 16th May

Dress Down Days: 6th Oct, 22nd Dec, 9th Feb, 28th March, 28th June

Christmas Fayre: 8th Dec